
Fall 2022 In-Country Planning Worksheet
Step 1: Fill-in your required Field Classes (remember midnight “Field Class on-ship time” the night before a
Field Class)

Step 2: Fill-in booked / desired SAS Field Programs

Step 3: Fill-in any other travel plans you have already solidified

● Remember, immigration clearance on the first day lasts a few hours after arrival. You must also
return to the ship by “On-Ship Time” (OST) on the last day in port (there are usually long lines so plan
to come back a little early!) OST is subject to change.

Step 4: For days where there is nothing scheduled, pencil-in your ideas and goals of what you hope to do /
see / experience

*Bring this with you and be prepared to discuss this worksheet with voyage staff during the start of the voyage.*

Lisbon, Portugal (LIS)

Friday, Sept. 16 Saturday, Sept. 17 Sunday, Sept. 18 Monday, Sept. 19 Tuesday, Sept. 20
(OST 1800)

Casablanca, Morocco (CAS)

Friday, Sept. 23 Saturday, Sept. 24 Sunday, Sept. 25

Monday, Sept. 26 Tuesday, Sept. 27 Wednesday, Sept. 28
(OST 1800)
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Valencia, Spain (VLC)

Tuesday, Oct. 4 Wednesday, Oct. 5 Thursday, Oct. 6

Friday, Oct. 7th Saturday, Oct. 8th Sunday, Oct. 9
(OST 1800)

Dubrovnik, Croatia (DUB)

Sunday, Oct. 16 Monday, Oct. 17 Tuesday, Oct. 18 Wednesday, Oct.
19

Thursday, Oct. 20
(OST 1800)

Piraeus, Greece (PIR)

Tuesday, Oct. 25 Wednesday, Oct.
26

Thursday, Oct. 27 Friday, Oct. 28 Saturday, Oct. 29
(OST 1800)
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Limassol, Cyprus (LMS)

Friday, Nov. 4 Saturday, Nov. 5 Sunday, Nov. 6 Monday, Nov. 7
(OST 1800)

Aqaba, Jordan (AQJ)

Saturday, Nov. 12 Sunday, Nov. 13 Monday, Nov. 14 Tuesday, Nov. 15 Wednesday, Nov.
16

(OST 1800)

Mombasa, Kenya (MOM)

Sunday, Nov. 27 Monday, Nov. 28 Tuesday, Nov. 29

Wednesday, Nov. 30 Thursday, Dec. 1 Friday, Dec. 2
(OST 1800)

3



Mumbai, India (BOM)

Sunday, Dec. 11 Monday, Dec. 12 Tuesday, Dec. 13 Wednesday, Dec.
14

Thursday, Dec. 15
(OST 1800)
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